:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9527455

Jul 16, 2024 18:11 (UTC)

In epoch 297,732 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 389656 - 0.018970611 ETH®
65.33 USD

2 389657 - 0.018987259 ETH®
65.39 USD

3 389658 - 0.018984683 ETH®
65.38 USD

4 389659 - 0.019015895 ETH®
65.49 USD

S 389660 - 0.018966633 ETH®
65.32 USD

6 389661 - 0.018965351 ETH®
65.31 USD

7 389662 - 0.018961803 ETH®
65.30 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9527455
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/297732
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389656
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389657
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389658
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389659
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389660
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389661
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389662

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

389663

389664

389665

389666

389667

389668

389669

389670

389671

Validator Id

188507

Amount

- 0.063804806
219.75 USD

- 0.018995744
65.42 USD

- 0.018946643
65.25 USD

- 0.018954540
65.28 USD

- 0.018803979
64.76 USD

- 0.018795706
64.73 USD

- 0.063811961
219.77 USD

- 0.018809316
64.78 USD

- 0.018813707
64.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.045416604
156.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389663
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389664
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389665
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389666
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389667
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389668
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389669
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389670
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/389671
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/188507

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



