

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 15:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9527455</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 16, 2024 · 18:11 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>297,732</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>389656</u>	- 0.018970611 ETH ② 65.33 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>389657</u>	- 0.018987259 ETH ↔ 65.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>389658</u>	- 0.018984683 ETH ⊘ 65.38 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>389659</u>	- 0.019015895 ETH ⊘ 65.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>389660</u>	- 0.018966633 ETH ⊘ 65.32 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>389661</u>	- 0.018965351 ETH ⊘ 65.31 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>389662</u>	- 0.018961803 ETH ⊘ 65.30 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>389663</u>	- 0.063804806 ETH ⊘ 219.75 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>389664</u>	- 0.018995744 ETH ⊘ 65.42 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>389665</u>	- 0.018946643 ETH ⊘ 65.25 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>389666</u>	- 0.018954540 ETH ⊘ 65.28 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>389667</u>	- 0.018803979 ETH ⊘ 64.76 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>389668</u>	- 0.018795706 ETH 64.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>389669</u>	- 0.063811961 ETH ⊘ 219.77 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>389670</u>	- 0.018809316 ETH ⊘ 64.78 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>389671</u>	- 0.018813707 ETH 🐼 64.79 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>188507</u>	+ 0.045416604 ETH 🔗

156.42 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.